
Tuesday

14/06/2020

Wednesday

15/06/2022

Thursday

16/06/2022

Friday

17/06/2022

Saturday

18/06/2022

Sunday

19/06/2022

08:00-08:30 Transport Transport Transport Transport

08:30-09:00 Prayer Prayer Prayer

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30 Coffee and Tea

10:30-11:00 Coffee and Tea Coffee and Tea Coffee and Tea

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30 Coffee and Tea Coffee and Tea Coffee and Tea Coffee and Tea

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

20:00-20:30

Community Building Hearing Session 01/06/2022

Spiritual Life Decision Session

Hearing Executive 

Committee Report

CLOSED SESSION

Search Committee 

Report

       Central Committee, Geneva, Switzerland  15-18 June 2022
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Moderator's Address

General Secretary's 

Report

Lunch

CLOSED SESSION

Candidates and Election

Hearing

Public Issues

Opening Prayer

Welcome

Celebration

Decision

Constitution and Rules

By-Laws

Decision

Draft Unity Statement

Decision

Public Issues

Decision

Executive Committee 

Report

Hearing

Draft Unity Statement

Lunch

Public Issues 

Committee 

Confessional Meetings

Dinner

Ecumenical Centre

Dinner

Hotel

Dinner

Hotel

Lunch

Public Issues 

Committee 

Closing Celebration

Closing Prayer

Decision

Constitution and Rules

By-Laws

Women's Meeting

Dinner

Hotel

Hearing

Constitution and Rules


