

## Central Committee, Geneva, Switzerland 15-18 June 2022

	Tuesday 14/06/2020	Wednesday 15/06/2022	Thursday 16/06/2022	Friday 17/06/2022	Saturday 18/06/2022	Sunday 19/06/2022
08:00-08:30	Image: Strain sport Transport   Opening Prayer Welcome Celebration Opening Prayer Welcome Celebration   Coffee and Tea Opening Actions Matters for Decision Public Issues   Strain strain Opening Actions Matters for Decision Public Issues   Moderator's Address General Secretary's Report	Transport	Transport	Transport	Transport	DEPARTURES
08:30-09:00		Welcome	Prayer	Prayer	Prayer	
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00			Hearing Executive Committee Report	Hearing Public Issues	Decision Public Issues	
10:00-10:30			Coffee and Tea			
10:30-11:00		Coffee and Tea	CLOSED SESSION Search Committee	Coffee and Tea	Coffee and Tea	
11:00-11:30		Opening Actions		CLOSED SESSION Candidates and Election	Decision Executive Committee Report	
11:30-12:00		Matters for Decision	Report			
12:00-12:30		Public Issues				
12:30-13:00		Public Issues	Lunch Public Issues	Lunch Public Issues Committee	Lunch	
13:00-13:30 13:30-14:00						
14:00-14:30		Committee	Committee		PARI	
14:30-15:00	/E CO	Moderator's Address General Secretary's Report	Hearing Draft Unity Statement	Decision Constitution and Rules By-Laws	Decision Draft Unity Statement	DEI
15:00-15:30						
15:30-16:00						
16:00-16:30		Coffee and Tea	Coffee and Tea	Coffee and Tea	Coffee and Tea	
16:30-17:00		Confessional Meetings	Hearing Constitution and Rules	Decision Constitution and Rules By-Laws	Closing Celebration Closing Prayer	
17:00-17:30						
17:30-18:00						
18:00-18:30	Dinner Hotel		Women's Meeting			
18:30-19:00		women's recently	Dinner Ecumonical Contro	Dinner Hotel		
19:00-19:30		notei	Dinner	Leamenical centre	noter	
19:00-19:30 20:00-20:30	-	Hotel	Dinner Hotel	Ecumenical Centre	нотеі	

Community Building	Hearing Session
Spiritual Life	Decision Session

01/06/2022